TERM DATES 2020/2021

Autumn Term

3 INSET DAYS – Wednesday 2nd / Thursday 3rd and Friday 4th September 2020

School starts on Monday 7th September 2020

Wednesday 2 September 2020 - Friday 18 December 2020 (73 days)

· Half term: Monday 26 October - Friday 30 October 2020
· Christmas Day: Friday 25 December 2020
· Boxing Day: Monday 28 December 2020
· New Year’s Day: Friday 1 January 2021

Spring Term

Monday 4 January 2021 – Wednesday 31 March 2021 (58 days)

· Half term: Monday 15 February - Friday 19 February 2021
· Good Friday: Friday 2 April 2021
· Easter Monday: Monday 5 April 2021

Summer Term

1 INSET DAY – Monday 19 April 2021

Tuesday 20th April 2021 - Friday 23rd July 2021 (64 days)

· Half term: Monday 31 May - Friday 4 June 2021
· May Bank holiday: Monday 3 May 2021
· Spring Bank holiday: Monday 31 May 2021

2 INSET DAYS – Thursday 22nd July and Friday 23rd July 2021

School for children will end on Wednesday 21st July

Total number of days: 195
[bookmark: _GoBack]Inset days: Six days (to be determined from within the above 195 days by Headteachers, in consultation with their governing bodies).

